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Progress to the end of February 2016

Over cap claims: Detailed analysis

Status Breakdown

Settlements Complete

In Progress

Totals
(at 29th February 2016 )

5,488

1,553

Purchasing another house

Cash settlement
Customer managed rebuild

Southern Response construction
complete (rebuilds and repairs)

Subtotal rebuilds & repairs

1,806

1,583

484

1,615

2,099

In design

design underway

Under construction

issued

Cash settlements in progress

Site considerations being reviewed,

geotechnical, engineers, planning,

Construction contract signed, consent

201

908

444




Southern Response progress to end of
February 2016

Motified to Southemn Response

1,070 | 100%

2,161 | 100%

Humiser of

oo heted

Humber of
Progsrties

24

100%

1338

Commentary

from Last
Maomnth

The 2ones and cabegories nelate to the oniginal houss. For exampde, 8 cestomer with 2 red zome
property that is being rebuilt on TC2 land will be represented in the figures for red zone.

14

Thie meamber of daims Motified to Sovthirn Beponie an inredee of dedease a5 Jaimd are determsined s
Esing ower or umder the BOC cap. More daiees going under cap durisg the seonth than new claims notified
results i & negative number of dains.

% of overall claims

14%

28%

0%

17%

Asseszments & Costings

99%

2,161

100%

24

100%

1,314

98%

98%

7,711

99%

39

Southers Resporde’s approach his been 1o deal with atsessments generally before maoving 10 builds and Bence
he vast majority of asseccments have been compheted. This dhows the percentige of ouer cap i that hase
& completed idsessment and costing. The nusleer can reduce whes properties that Bave been indpected later
@i UmeSer the EOC cag.

offers to customers

982

9%

100%

22

92%

1,209

1)

2,989

9%

7,340

94%

244

Thie g betwetn the Asessments 8 Costings being completed and Offers o custovmers can be due to the DRA
(detailed rebuld/repair snakysi) being withdnmn for review of may be dos 1o the time Tken 1o pregans the
offer to the customser. This percentage of over cag daims that have had an offer presented & shown s a
ptreentage of over cap daid. Claims goieg weder cap and customens ekecting 1o seff manage ther boild can
resull i negative movement from the previous month. *The Offers 1o customers total has increased by 384
since last month. 148 recehved oMers in February and we hive identified funiver 36 claims (mzly repais) that
Bave had am ofer bedore 30 January 2016 ot previously showisg imthe tocal. This bas arteen due to dana
clearing Betwesn the company's data Sorage systess

Customer dedisions made:

930

7%

2,151

100%

20

B3%

1,139

85%

2,801

B&%

7,041

173

The gap between the Offers to customens and the Custommer dectsions made is an area of concem and one that
Scutherm Resporde i addressing.  This shows the perosnbige of over e Cidms whens the customer hid
mide & decision. ""The Customer decisions made total his increased by 173 since list month. 305 customer
devisions were mad February and we have identified another 68 daiees (repairs, retailds and sl toosdts)
thiat coistoimier dediions hive bien mase betole 30 lanuary 2016 not previcusly Shiwing in tee total. This has
arteen due to data desrding between the compamy’s data storage systems.

1. Buy another house

177

17%

1,176

54%

4%

B8

7%

381

12%

1,823

23%

11

(Cosoners hive sHoEd to by Snother house and pplid & sabs s purchase agreement. The perntige of
claifies in this SabEgory B Shism &5 & peroentage of all over cap cliims

2_ Cash sattlement

243

3%

575

2%

29%

284

21%

603

15%

1,712

23%

Cusomiers hise ekhaed ta cash setthe as policy option WV - Market Value. The percentage of daims i this
category B shown o a peroestage of all over cap caims.

3. Customer managed rebuild

47

4%

246

11%

0%

73

5%

173

5%

539

7%

16

Dsanimiens hive eheaned to bulld another hoise withse the involvement of Southsrn Response and bave
swpplied & buikding contract. The percentage of daim: his category b shown as a percestage of all over cap
i i

4_ Building with Southern Response

483

43%

154

T%

12

50%

654

52%

1,644

51%

2,967

38%

61

Cuomers who have elected o build with Southern Response. The percentage of cdlaiest in this category s
oo i @ percentage of all oeer i chaims. This Aumber cin go Sowm if custome s decide to cash settle
dhuring the design prooess. This meonth bas seen a langer movessent than ussal, due 10 & number of

tactors Thies: incode somes customers changing to cash settlement, Lome repairs dhanging 1o rebuids, and is
some carves, more informanion being requined [for example, engineering reports) before a cusiomers o e a
Tl | et o Chial i3 Do BT DR

Mgt Trom List
Manth of customens
ik Wi i oF
compheted this stage

Design/documentation - Rebuilds

52

11%

3%

0%

]

10%

219

13%

343

12%

Cusomers who have elected to rebuild with Southers Respordse amd are currently in the documentation
process. The percentage of dais ot this Mage b shiwn &5 & percentage of Buiding with Socthern Responie
claimes. The numiber of properties in documentation can reduce wisen somme Cusiomers wivo had chosen 10
rebuild with Southern responde liber dedde 10 cidh SETthe OF When Bere ProperTies comphee
design/documentation thas enter this stage

Design/documentation - Repairs

70

15%

33%

107

15%

198

12%

13%

Cuomers whoe have elected to regain with Southen Response and are carrently s the docussentation process.
The percentige of claii at this stage b shown i a percentage of Buiiding with Socthem Beiponse clain

Under construction - Rebuilds

37

8%

0%

36

5%

240

15%

314

11%

Fehiih propeitins Mo Lnder construction, The percentage of claims ot this SLage is Shows &5 & percentage of
Baiiding with Southern Besponse daim

Under construction - Repairs

33

7%

B

29

4%

67

A%

130

4%

Repalr propenies now under construction. The peroentige of daisd ot this staipe b shown & & peroentage of
Building with Scuthern Response claims.

Meiowe ment from las

Construction completed - Rebuilds

72

16%

145

95%

17%

114

31%

578

35%

1,012

34%

37

Fbuild construction comphetes, with the percentage of Claims at this stage shown a2 a percestage of Buiding
with Sourtem Response caims .

Construction completed - Repairs

159

34%

33%

208

30%

234

14%

603

27

Repair consiruction completed, with the percemage of daims at this stage shown as & percentage of Buddisg
with Sodrhem Responde chaims .

Total construction completed

231

50%

145

95%

50%

420

61%

B12

45%

1,615

54%

Febuibd and Pegain consrUCtion completed, with the percentage of claims at This stage shows i 3 percestage
o Budding winh Southern Resporse chavims .

Fully settled claims

656

61%

2,133

99%

545

831

62%

1,855

58%

5,488

T0%

111

Fully setiled daims are the sum of Caah seitlements paid ot and Scuthern Response-managed builds where
comcnetion is comphete. The percentage of daims at this Fully sefmled cdloims stage B shown & & percestage of
all over cap daims. Muhi-unit builds and repairs by Southers Resporse on behall of ocher isurers are mot, and
il 1o, ot bl i SOUDRETT) RESPONGE'S SLatistics




Status of properties over the past 26 months
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Green 2one

81

(231

Red Zone

1987

Total

Bl
201 37

3873

m 5cheduled for inspection
M Assessment completed

Awaiting customer decision

Construction with Southern Responss -

pre documentation
Construction designy/documentation

Under construction
M Construction completed
W Cash settlement completed

Customers elected to bay another
house, self-manage build or cash settle

m 5cheduled for inspection

W Assessment completad
Awaiting customer decision
Construction with Southern Responss -
pre documentation
Construction design/documentation
Under construction

M Construction completed

W Cash settlement completed

Customers elected to buy another
hiouse, self-manage build or cash settle

W scheduled for inspection

M Assessment completed

Awaiting customer decision
Construction with Southern Responss -
pre documentation

Construction designy/documentation

Under construction

M Construction completed

M Cash settlement completed

Customers elected to buy another
house, seif-manage build or cash settle

1043

420

65

m 5cheduled for inspection

M Assessment completed
Awarting customer decsion
Construction with Southern Response -
pre documentation
Construction design/documentation
Under construction

M Construction completed

W Cash settlement completed

Customers elected to bay another
house, self-manage build or cash settle

m 5cheduled for inspection

W Assessment completed
Awaiting customer decision
Construction with Southern Response -
pre documentation
Construction design/documentation
Under construction

W Construction completed

W Cash settlement completad

Customers elected to by another
hiouse, self-manage build or cash settle

W 5cheduled for inspection

M Assessment completed
Awarting customer decsion
Construction with Southern Response -
pre documentation
Construction design/documentation
Under construction

M Construction completed

W Cash settement completad

Customers elected to buy another
house, self-manaze build or cash settle



fOut of Scope properties as at 29 February 2016
Properties assessed

Iproperties to still be assessed

Total out of scope properties

Properties completed that didn’t involve SR construction

Properties completed that did involve SR construction
Fully settled properties

In progress
Properties to still be assessed
Total out of scope properties

21,516
216
21,132

12,662

8,020
20,682

834
216
21,732

Out of scope claims

Some of these out of scope properties have multiple claims
and/or multiple workstreams such as fences, driveways and
swimming pools. In some cases, a partial cash payment may
have been completed, or construction carried out, but until all
workstreams and claims associated with the property are fully
settled, the properties are recorded as being in progress.

Out of Scope Assessment Progress
as at 29 February 2016

1%

M Properties assessed

W properties to still be
assessed

Out of Scope Progress
as at 29 February 2016

M Properties completed that didn't invalve SR
construction

M Properties completed that did involve SR
construction

M In progress

M Properties to still be assessed




